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OFFICE OF FOSSIL ENERGY
NATURAL GAS DIVISION
SERVICE LIST
FE DOCKET NO: 10-111-LNG

NAMES, COMPANY,

#  COMPANY NAME ADDRESS

PHONE NUMBER

Applicant(s):

1 Sabine Pass Liquefaction, LLC Patricia Outtrim (713) 375-5212

Intervenor(s):
Shell US Gas & Power LLC

Macquarie Energy LLC

Government Affairs
Sabine Pass Liquefaction,
LLC

700 Milam St.

Ste. 800

Houston TX 77002

Lisa M. Tonery
Attorney/Fulbright &
Jaworski L.L.P.

Sabine Pass Liquefaction,
LLC

666 Fifth Ave.

New York NY 10103

Candis Fugitt

Shell US Gas & Power LLC
Shell Oil Company

200 North Dairy Ashford,
Room 3194

Houston TX 77009

John P. Floom
Attorney

Edwards & Associates
1517 King Street
Alexandria VA 22314

David Louw

Head Louw

500 Dallas Street
Houston TX 77007

Angela C. Jones
Associate Director
Macquarie Energy LLC
500 Dallas Street
31st Floor

Houston TX 77002

Kevin J. Mclntyre

http://webapp.fe.doe.gov/app/fergasintra/AuthReport.do?queryName=serviceListPrint&d...

pat.outtrim@cheniere.com

(212) 318-3009
I[tonery@fulbright.com

(281) 544-5721
Candis.Fugitt@shell.com

(703) 549-0888
jpf@kbelaw.com

(713) 275-6338
david.louw@macquarie.com

(713) 331-6246
angela.jones@macquarie.com

(202) 879-3939

12/15/2010
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4 Freeport LNG Development, L.P.

5 Marathon Oil Company

6 Industrial Energy Consumers of
America

http://webapp.fe.doe.gov/app/fergasintra/AuthReport.do?queryName=serviceListPrint&d...

Page 2 of 2

Jones Day
51 Louisiana Ave. NW
Washington DC 20001

kjmcintyre@jonesday.com

John B. Tobola

Vice President & General
Counsel

Freeport LNG Expansion, L.P.

(713) 333-4241
jtobola@freeporting.com

333 Clay Street
Suite 5050
Houston TX 77022

Les Lo Baugh

Brownstein Hyatt Farber
Schreck, LLP

2029 Centry Park East, 21st
Floor

Los Angeles CA 90067

James R. Bowden
Manager, Commercial
Services

Marathon Oil Company
5555 San Felipe Street
Houston TX 77056-2725

(713) 296-3700
jrbowden@marathonoil.com

Joelle K. Ogg

Attorney

Brunenkant Law Firm
805 15th Street, N.W.
Suite 510

Washington DC 20005-
2289

(202) 408-0700
ogg@bc-law.net

Paul N. Cicio

President

Industrial Energy Consumers
of America

1155 15th Street, NW

Suite 500

Washington DC 20005

(202) 223-1420
pcicio@carbonleaf.net

12/15/2010



